
Holiday Hours and Services – Christmas and New Year’s

Friday December 18 8:00 am – 6:00 pm  Staff on Duty 8a – 6p; No Security Guard or access to books after 6p

Saturday December 19 BADGE ACCESS ONLY Staff Not on Duty; No Security Guard; No access to books 

Sunday December 20 BADGE ACCESS ONLY Staff Not on Duty; No Security Guard; No  access to books 

Monday December 21 8:00 am – 5:00 pm Staff on Duty 8a – 5p; No Security Guard or access to books after 5p 

Tuesday December 22 8:00 am – 5:00 pm Staff on Duty 8a – 5p; No Security Guard or access to books after 5p 

Wednesday December 23 8:00 am – 5:00 pm Staff on Duty 8a – 5p; No Security Guard or access to books after 5p 

Thursday December 24 BADGE ACCESS ONLY Staff Not on Duty; No Security Guard; No access to books

Friday December 25 BADGE ACCESS ONLY Staff Not on Duty; No Security Guard; No access to books 

Saturday December 26 BADGE ACCESS ONLY Staff Not on Duty; No Security Guard; No access to books 

Sunday December 27 BADGE ACCESS ONLY Staff Not on Duty; No Security Guard; No access to books 

Monday December 28 8:00 am – 5:00 pm Staff on Duty 8a – 5p; No Security Guard or access to books after 5p

Tuesday December 29 8:00 am – 5:00 pm Staff on Duty 8a – 5p; No Security Guard or access to books after 5p

Wednesday December 30 8:00 am – 5:00 pm Staff on Duty 8a – 5p; No Security Guard or access to books after 5p

Thursday December 31 8:00 am – 5:00 pm Staff on Duty 8a – 5p; No Security Guard or access to books after 5p 

Friday January 1, 2016 BADGE ACCESS ONLY Staff Not on Duty; No Security Guard; No access to books 

24-hour card access to the building is available to 
Duke Medicine Badge Holders Only from Dec. 18 – Jan. 1


